
 2015 AP EXAM SCHEDULE 
 

 
DATE 

 
MORNING EXAMS 

 

 
AFTERNOON EXAMS 

 

 
Monday, May 4 

 

 
Chemistry 

------------------- 
Environmental Science  

 
Psychology 

 
      Tuesday, May 5 
 
 

 
Calculus AB 

-------------------- 
Calculus BC 

 

 
Wednesday, May 6 

 
English Literature and 

Composition (12) 
 

 
Physics I 

 
Thursday, May 7 

 

 
Spanish Language and 

Culture 

 
 

 
Friday, May 8 

 
United States History  

 

 
Art Portfolios Due 

 
Monday, May 11 

 

 
Biology 

       
              Physics C 

  

 
Tuesday, May 12 

 

 
U.S. Government and 

Politics 

 
French Language and 

Culture 
 

 
Wednesday, May 13 

 

 
English Language and 

Composition(11) 
 

 
Statistics 

 
Thursday, May 14 

 

 
World History 

 

 
Macroeconomics 

 
 

 
Friday, May 15 

 
Microeconomics 

 

 
                
      

 

 


